Hundrca I'ifty Thousand Dollars (̂ .250,000) on account of your '

shnre of the gross receipts of the picture, as hereinafter

provided, payable eu folio1.::::

(a) Ono Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000)
upon delivery of the picture pursuant hereto;

(b) One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars
{(.150,000) in three (3) installments of Fifty
Thousand Dollars ($30,000)' each, payable at
four-month intervals, the firat installment
to be payable four (4) months after the payment
specified in Subdivision (a) .preceding;

provided, however, that nothing herein contained shall be deemed

[...]

any material which would reasonably ba anticipated to bo objection-

able to the members of the black community In the United Stn

- 12 -

£9025

We agree U.':it we v.'ill advance such moneys aa we dseni tujcsj.'cai-y

for suc.h irarpcsc::, anc3 J?G a^roa to spend not lees; than One

Hundred Fifty Thousand Eollars ($150,000) for advertising end

ponltive prints of tho picture. You ac^se that you will net

advertise, exploit or publicize or authorize any auch advertls

ins, exploitation or publicity in connection with the picture

in .the Uictribution .Territory which is not expressly approved